
HSCC KHANACROSS  22/03/2015  

Sorted Outright

   

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL Outright

 Test A Test B  

MARTIN O'BRIEN E 28 LOTUS ELISE S 249.29 289.66 538.95 1

FOOK SEUNG LEE G 41 LANCER 248.34 301.80 550.14 2

DAVID REYNOLDS C 7 CATERHAM 272.04 282.02 554.06 3

ASHLEY TYSON D 24 DATSUN 240Z 259.07 297.55 556.62 4

JASON ARNOLD E 34 MEGANE 257.03 305.15 562.18 5

KENT KIESEKER D 27 PORCHE 911 266.10 298.83 564.93 6

TONY GALLETLY C 29 MAZDA MX5 266.74 301.79 568.53 7

STEWART BELL D 25 MAZDA MX5 269.96 300.07 570.03 8

ANTHONY THORNE G 38 WRX 254.65 319.88 574.53 9

LLOYD JONES A 10 SWIFT 289.37 296.42 585.79 10

GREG ALDERDING C 16 PULSAR 283.87 307.59 591.46 11

GEOFF KINGSTON G 40 WRX 280.26 318.05 598.31 12

LUKE FLEMING C 21 TOYOTA 86 292.89 307.30 600.19 13

KENNITH PHILP C 2 CATERHAM 288.85 311.83 600.68 14

SHANE MURPHY B 4 LOTUS 7 284.31 319.34 603.65 15

TERRY SCHARF E 31 SKYLINE 277.42 332.30 609.72 16

MARK JACKSON E 33 ALFA GTA 286.95 324.38 611.33 17

LIAM PHILP C 8 CATERHAM 322.29 309.53 631.82 18

MIKE JONES C 20 TOYOTA 86 333.79 308.45 642.24 19

DANIEL ZEIMER B 5 COROLLA 309.38 336.12 645.50 20

ROB KIPPEN C 12 DATSUN 1600 301.25 348.45 649.70 21

BRETT DAVIDSON C 17 MAZDA MX5 338.93 312.44 651.37 22

STEVE KIPPEN C 19 DATSUN 1600 293.27 363.61 656.88 23

CORDELIA JONES A 6 SWIFT 304.82 352.17 656.99 24

DAN CALLAN C 1 PRELUDE 276.82 381.67 658.49 25

GEORGE BROOK C 13 ALFA GTV  349.78 323.13 672.91 26

DOUG STONEHOUSE C 11 ALFA GTV2000 320.33 354.04 674.37 27

TOM DAWSON C 14 TOYOTA MR2 315.10 360.74 675.84 28

LIAM THOMPSON C 22 PEUGEOT 307 326.40 385.70 712.10 29

PAUL MASTERSON B 3 PRB Clubman 274.75 437.65 712.40 30

TROY JACKSON E 37 NISSAN 180 386.77 329.82 716.59 31

WINTON BROOK C 18 ALFA GTV 353.26 363.99 717.25 32

EVAN WHEELER E 36 COMMODORE 386.72 332.72 719.44 33

SEAN McDONOUGH E 35 COMMODORE 358.38 380.28 738.66 34

RIELLY BROOK C 42 ALFA GTV  406.24 353.60 759.84 35

ALEX HEATON C 23 MAZDA MX5 396.99 423.03 820.02 36

ALEX BATTLE D 26 BMW E30 M3 383.71 441.39 825.10 37

BOBBY ROBINSON C 9 MERCEDES 180E 406.65 455.50 862.15 38

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 30 FALCON 439.41 429.43 868.84 39

ROBERT BATTLE E 32 BMW M635CSi 397.71 503.18 900.89 40

EMILY McDONOUGH E 39 COMMODORE 823.24 1166.60 1989.84 41

Not classified as less than 50% of tests completed

TOM BRELSFORD C 15 ESCORT 488.62 551.84 1040.46



HSCC KHANACROSS  22/03/2015  

Sorted by class

   

NAME    Class CAR Total Total TOTAL Class

 Test A Test B  

LLOYD JONES A 10 SWIFT 289.37 296.42 585.79 1

CORDELIA JONES A 6 SWIFT 304.82 352.17 656.99 2

SHANE MURPHY B 4 LOTUS 7 284.31 319.34 603.65 1

DANIEL ZEIMER B 5 COROLLA 309.38 336.12 645.50 2

PAUL MASTERSON B 3 PRB Clubman 274.75 437.65 712.40 3

DAVID REYNOLDS C 7 CATERHAM 272.04 282.02 554.06 1

TONY GALLETLY C 29 MAZDA MX5 266.74 301.79 568.53 2

GREG ALDERDING C 16 PULSAR 283.87 307.59 591.46 3

LUKE FLEMING C 21 TOYOTA 86 292.89 307.30 600.19 4

KENNITH PHILP C 2 CATERHAM 288.85 311.83 600.68 5

LIAM PHILP C 8 CATERHAM 322.29 309.53 631.82 6

MIKE JONES C 20 TOYOTA 86 333.79 308.45 642.24 7

ROB KIPPEN C 12 DATSUN 1600 301.25 348.45 649.70 8

BRETT DAVIDSON C 17 MAZDA MX5 338.93 312.44 651.37 9

STEVE KIPPEN C 19 DATSUN 1600 293.27 363.61 656.88 10

DAN CALLAN C 1 PRELUDE 276.82 381.67 658.49 11

GEORGE BROOK C 13 ALFA GTV  349.78 323.13 672.91 12

DOUG STONEHOUSE C 11 ALFA GTV2000 320.33 354.04 674.37 13

TOM DAWSON C 14 TOYOTA MR2 315.10 360.74 675.84 14

LIAM THOMPSON C 22 PEUGEOT 307 326.40 385.70 712.10 15

WINTON BROOK C 18 ALFA GTV 353.26 363.99 717.25 16

RIELLY BROOK C 42 ALFA GTV  406.24 353.60 759.84 17

ALEX HEATON C 23 MAZDA MX5 396.99 423.03 820.02 18

BOBBY ROBINSON C 9 MERCEDES 180E 406.65 455.50 862.15 19

ASHLEY TYSON D 24 DATSUN 240Z 259.07 297.55 556.62 1

KENT KIESEKER D 27 PORCHE 911 266.10 298.83 564.93 2

STEWART BELL D 25 MAZDA MX5 269.96 300.07 570.03 3

ALEX BATTLE D 26 BMW E30 M3 383.71 441.39 825.10 4

MARTIN O'BRIEN E 28 LOTUS ELISE S 249.29 289.66 538.95 1

JASON ARNOLD E 34 MEGANE 257.03 305.15 562.18 2

TERRY SCHARF E 31 SKYLINE 277.42 332.30 609.72 3

MARK JACKSON E 33 ALFA GTA 286.95 324.38 611.33 4

TROY JACKSON E 37 NISSAN 180 386.77 329.82 716.59 5

EVAN WHEELER E 36 COMMODORE 386.72 332.72 719.44 6

SEAN McDONOUGH E 35 COMMODORE 358.38 380.28 738.66 7

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 30 FALCON 439.41 429.43 868.84 8

ROBERT BATTLE E 32 BMW M635CSi 397.71 503.18 900.89 9

EMILY McDONOUGH E 39 COMMODORE 823.24 1166.60 1989.84 10

FOOK SEUNG LEE G 41 LANCER 248.34 301.80 550.14 1

ANTHONY THORNE G 38 WRX 254.65 319.88 574.53 2

GEOFF KINGSTON G 40 WRX 280.26 318.05 598.31 3

Not classified as less than 50% of tests completed

TOM BRELSFORD C 15 ESCORT 488.62 551.84 1040.46



HSCC KHANACROSS    22-3-2015

Test at Grandstand  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME    Class CAR TOTAL Test B P Test B P Test B P Test B P

  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4

DAN CALLAN C 1 PRELUDE 276.82 70.84 65.17 64.97 75.84

KENNITH PHILP C 2 CATERHAM 288.85 78.84 66.33 65.69 77.99

PAUL MASTERSON B 3 PRB Clubman 274.75 71.57 66.96 64.77 71.45

SHANE MURPHY B 4 LOTUS 7 284.31 75.77 67.85 66.75 73.94

DANIEL ZEIMER B 5 COROLLA 309.38 79.37 71.97 G 71.47 81.57

CORDELIA JONES A 6 SWIFT 304.82 79.20 74.89 73.83 76.90

DAVID REYNOLDS C 7 CATERHAM 272.04 67.55 61.75 65.47 77.27

RIELLY BROOK C 42 ALFA GTV  406.24 121.40 DNF 76.83 123.68 WD 84.33

LIAM PHILP C 8 CATERHAM 322.29 70.21 63.97 64.43 123.68 WD

BOBBY ROBINSON C 9 MERCEDES 180E 406.65 84.26 75.03 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

LLOYD JONES A 10 SWIFT 289.37 71.49 68.65 66.05 83.18

DOUG STONEHOUSE C 11 ALFA GTV2000 320.33 74.05 75.55 77.32 93.41

ROB KIPPEN C 12 DATSUN 1600 301.25 72.21 78.73 69.83 80.48

GEORGE BROOK C 13 ALFA GTV  349.78 73.51 72.64 79.95 123.68 WD

TOM DAWSON C 14 TOYOTA MR2 315.10 73.70 71.47 82.28 82.65 F1

TOM BRELSFORD C 15 ESCORT 488.62 121.40 DNF 119.86 DNF 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

GREG ALDERDING C 16 PULSAR 283.87 70.32 67.99 72.55 73.01

BRETT DAVIDSON C 17 MAZDA MX5 338.93 70.09 68.79 76.37 123.68 WD

WINTON BROOK C 18 ALFA GTV 353.26 90.66 80.59 99.85 82.16

STEVE KIPPEN C 19 DATSUN 1600 293.27 66.64 F1 67.13 81.41 73.09

MIKE JONES C 20 TOYOTA 86 333.79 121.40 WD 65.55 74.17 72.67

LUKE FLEMING C 21 TOYOTA 86 292.89 66.09 68.01 86.40 72.39

LIAM THOMPSON C 22 PEUGEOT 307 326.40 86.50 79.11 83.96 76.83

ALEX HEATON C 23 MAZDA MX5 396.99 77.80 71.83 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

ASHLEY TYSON D 24 DATSUN 240Z 259.07 62.82 62.59 70.84 62.82

STEWART BELL D 25 MAZDA MX5 269.96 64.30 64.03 72.51 F1 64.12

ALEX BATTLE D 26 BMW E30 M3 383.71 68.38 67.97 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

KENT KIESEKER D 27 PORCHE 911 266.10 66.67 64.90 69.41 65.12

MARTIN O'BRIEN E 28 LOTUS ELISE S 249.29 60.70 59.93 67.67 60.99

TONY GALLETLY C 29 MAZDA MX5 266.74 66.84 65.73 67.85 66.32

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 30 FALCON 439.41 67.19 G 119.86 DNS 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

TERRY SCHARF E 31 SKYLINE 277.42 68.39 68.03 72.77 68.23

ROBERT BATTLE E 32 BMW M635CSi 397.71 76.00 74.35 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

MARK JACKSON E 33 ALFA GTA 286.95 71.91 70.73 73.82 70.49

JASON ARNOLD E 34 MEGANE 257.03 64.73 63.12 64.87 64.31

SEAN McDONOUGH E 35 COMMODORE 358.38 76.11 73.06 85.53 123.68 WD

EVAN WHEELER E 36 COMMODORE 386.72 69.27 70.09 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

TROY JACKSON E 37 NISSAN 180 386.77 70.21 69.20 123.68 DNS 123.68 DNS

ANTHONY THORNE G 38 WRX 254.65 63.02 61.76 62.78 G 62.09

EMILY McDONOUGH E 39 COMMODORE 823.24 231.43 206.92 199.30 185.59

GEOFF KINGSTON G 40 WRX 280.26 71.38 69.72 69.19 69.97

FOOK SEUNG LEE G 41 LANCER 248.34 62.79 61.61 61.84 62.10



HSCC KHANACROSS    22-3-2015

Test at Bottom  

       F-Flag G-Incorrect Garage WD-Wrong Direction DNS-Did Not Start DNF-Did Not Finish

NAME    Class CAR TOTAL Test A P Test A P Test A P Test A P

  Run 1  Run 2 Run 3  Run 4

DAN CALLAN C 1 PRELUDE 381.67 88.79 F1 74.52 139.98 WD 73.38

KENNITH PHILP C 2 CATERHAM 311.83 81.03 75.87 80.03 74.90

PAUL MASTERSON B 3 PRB Clubman 437.65 81.32 76.37 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

SHANE MURPHY B 4 LOTUS 7 319.34 84.27 76.80 84.07 74.20

DANIEL ZEIMER B 5 COROLLA 336.12 91.86 81.39 83.95 78.92

CORDELIA JONES A 6 SWIFT 352.17 93.50 86.32 88.26 84.09

DAVID REYNOLDS C 7 CATERHAM 282.02 75.73 67.88 71.82 66.59

RIELLY BROOK C 42 ALFA GTV  353.60 95.19 87.11 88.27 83.03

LIAM PHILP C 8 CATERHAM 309.53 85.89 73.79 78.83 71.02

BOBBY ROBINSON C 9 MERCEDES 180E 455.50 89.29 86.25 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

LLOYD JONES A 10 SWIFT 296.42 73.72 72.03 77.07 73.60

DOUG STONEHOUSE C 11 ALFA GTV2000 354.04 97.19 84.37 90.34 82.14

ROB KIPPEN C 12 DATSUN 1600 348.45 87.51 77.37 G 96.17 82.40

GEORGE BROOK C 13 ALFA GTV  323.13 84.47 78.09 81.49 79.08

TOM DAWSON C 14 TOYOTA MR2 360.74 93.56 87.62 89.18 90.38

TOM BRELSFORD C 15 ESCORT 551.84 136.12 DNS 135.76 DNS 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

GREG ALDERDING C 16 PULSAR 307.59 83.67 74.01 76.18 73.73

BRETT DAVIDSON C 17 MAZDA MX5 312.44 81.96 77.70 77.70 75.08

WINTON BROOK C 18 ALFA GTV 363.99 99.97 89.72 90.93 83.37

STEVE KIPPEN C 19 DATSUN 1600 363.61 136.12 WD 76.02 77.34 74.13

MIKE JONES C 20 TOYOTA 86 308.45 79.52 75.99 78.05 74.89

LUKE FLEMING C 21 TOYOTA 86 307.30 78.14 75.56 79.87 73.73

LIAM THOMPSON C 22 PEUGEOT 307 385.70 103.07 91.29 92.98 98.36

ALEX HEATON C 23 MAZDA MX5 423.03 71.39 71.68 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

ASHLEY TYSON D 24 DATSUN 240Z 297.55 71.77 69.43 74.22 82.13

STEWART BELL D 25 MAZDA MX5 300.07 74.93 70.33 73.29 81.52

ALEX BATTLE D 26 BMW E30 M3 441.39 84.80 76.63 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

KENT KIESEKER D 27 PORCHE 911 298.83 76.37 72.14 72.75 77.57

MARTIN O'BRIEN E 28 LOTUS ELISE S 289.66 68.06 66.11 F1 69.99 80.50

TONY GALLETLY C 29 MAZDA MX5 301.79 75.00 70.83 76.33 79.63

PAUL MILEVSKIY E 30 FALCON 429.43 76.52 72.95 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

TERRY SCHARF E 31 SKYLINE 332.30 76.79 74.11 87.21 89.19 F1

ROBERT BATTLE E 32 BMW M635CSi 503.18 136.12 WD 87.10 139.98 DNS 139.98 DNS

MARK JACKSON E 33 ALFA GTA 324.38 80.57 78.08 84.71 81.02

JASON ARNOLD E 34 MEGANE 305.15 76.26 69.54 82.58 76.77

SEAN McDONOUGH E 35 COMMODORE 380.28 84.63 81.80 101.96 111.89

EVAN WHEELER E 36 COMMODORE 332.72 74.03 74.77 94.14 89.78

TROY JACKSON E 37 NISSAN 180 329.82 81.59 75.85 90.54 81.84

ANTHONY THORNE G 38 WRX 319.88 74.14 73.25 F2 77.72 84.77

EMILY McDONOUGH E 39 COMMODORE 1166.60 301.23 304.71 296.34 264.32

GEOFF KINGSTON G 40 WRX 318.05 76.49 76.43 85.31 79.82

FOOK SEUNG LEE G 41 LANCER 301.80 71.01 70.19 85.02 75.58


